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Product Category:
Books

Charity

Clothing - Quilted

Cutting Systems

Embroidery

Fabric

Finished Goods & Gifts

Irons

Jewelry

Kits - Quilting / Crafts

Booth Name:

Finkel's on the Road

Sit N Sew Fidget Quilts

A Charming Affair

AccuQuilt

Designs by Janet Sansom
Purely Gates Embroidery

Block Party Studios, Corp.
Frond Shop + Studio/ Delve MIY

Hannah's Quilts

Material Girl

Miss D's

Missouri Star Quilt Co.
Old South Fabrics
SEW-MINI Things

The Quilt Place of Florida

Instant Heat Packs
Midwestern Solutions
Snazzy Creations
Something New
XPain Solutions

Eurosteam Iron

Aria Handmade

Lollipops Quilt Shop

Notions You Need
Schoolhouse Quilt Shop

American Quitters Society RIS

Booth Number: ‘
1241

1109
1524
1613

1626
1405

1622
1331
1418
1401
1421
1321
1224
1320
1509

1419
1609
1617
1409
1332

1125
1131
1229

1606
1601
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Longarm Quilting Machines = Al Quilting Machines, Inc. 1508
APQS - Longarm Quilting Machines 1013
Gammill Quilting Systems / Itching For Stitching LLC 1107
Handi Quilter, Inc. 1313
INNOVA 1329
INNOVA by Florida Quilting Center 1129
The LA Marine 1231
Machines Baby Lock USA 1501
BERNINA Sewing Centre 1406
Brother / The Sewing Studio Fabric Superstore 1113
Byrd's Nest Quilting / Pfaff 1513
Elna 1007
Janome America 1001
Juki / The Sewing Studio Fabric Superstore 1220
The Sewing Garret, Inc. 1505
Notions / Tools Country Stitchin 1309
CutterPillar 1307
Deb Tucker's Studio 180 Design by Quilt Haven Threads 1506
FiberArt Chix 1625
Gruber's Quilt Shop 1209
Karique Pure Unrefined Shea Butter 1620
Magnificent Quilting Company 1305
Pauline's Quilters World 1523
PM Quilting 1603
Sawyer Creek Artistry 1017
Patterns A Very Special Collection 1314
Calico Patch Designs 1514
Fiberworks 1009
Gina Reddin Designs 1507
Kate Mitchell Quilts 1621
Little Quilt Company 1502
Pieceful Designs 1619

Sew Many Creations 1422
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Rulers

Sewing Furniture

Stencils

Threads

Travel

Wool

The Designer's Workshop

The Good Life

Wendt Quilting

Nine Patch Fabrics

Horn of America

Martelli Cutting Systems/Longarm
Tracey's Tables

Full Line Stencils by Hancy Creations

Superior Threads
WonderFil Specialty Threads

Quilt and Cruise

Primitive Gatherings

1121
1519

1118

1518

1213

1219

1426

1316

1413
1207

1119

1317



