



Finkel's on the Road Sit N Sew Fidget Quilts A Charming Affair	1241
	1109
	1109
A Charming Affair	
A Charming Affair	
	1524
AccuQuilt	1613
Designs by Janet Sansom	1626
Purely Gates Embroidery	1405
Block Party Studios, Corp.	1622
Frond Shop + Studio/ Delve MIY	1331
Hannah's Quilts	1418
Material Girl	1401
Miss D's	1421
Missouri Star Quilt Co.	1321
Old South Fabrics	1224
SEW-MINI Things	1320
The Quilt Place of Florida	1509
Instant Heat Packs	1419
Midwestern Solutions	1609
Snazzy Creations	1617
Something New	1409
XPain Solutions	1332
Eurosteam Iron	1125
Aria Handmade	1131
Lollipops Quilt Shop	1229
Notions You Need	1606
Schoolhouse Quilt Shop	1601
	AccuQuilt Designs by Janet Sansom Purely Gates Embroidery Block Party Studios, Corp. Frond Shop + Studio/ Delve MIY Hannah's Quilts Material Girl Miss D's Missouri Star Quilt Co. Old South Fabrics SEW-MINI Things The Quilt Place of Florida Instant Heat Packs Midwestern Solutions Snazzy Creations Something New XPain Solutions Eurosteam Iron Aria Handmade Lollipops Quilt Shop Notions You Need





A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Alle	rican Quilter's Society
Longarm Quilting Machines	A1 Quilting Machines, Inc.	1508
	APQS - Longarm Quilting Machines	1013
	Gammill Quilting Systems / Itching For Stitching LLC	1107
	Handi Quilter, Inc.	1313
	INNOVA	1329
	INNOVA by Florida Quilting Center	1129
	The LA Marine	1231
Machines	Baby Lock USA	1501
	BERNINA Sewing Centre	1406
	Brother / The Sewing Studio Fabric Superstore	1113
	Byrd's Nest Quilting / Pfaff	1513
	Elna	1007
	Janome America	1001
	Juki / The Sewing Studio Fabric Superstore	1220
	The Sewing Garret, Inc.	1505
N 42 17 1		1000
Notions / Tools	Country Stitchin	1309
	CutterPillar	1307
	Deb Tucker's Studio 180 Design by Quilt Haven Threads	1506
	FiberArt Chix	1625
	Gruber's Quilt Shop	1209
	Karique Pure Unrefined Shea Butter	1620
	Magnificent Quilting Company	1305
	Pauline's Quilters World	1523
	PM Quilting	1603
	Sawyer Creek Artistry	1017
Patterns	A Very Special Collection	1314
Patterns		1514
	Calico Patch Designs Fiberworks	1009
	Gina Reddin Designs	1507
	Kate Mitchell Quilts	1621
	Little Quilt Company	1502
	Pieceful Designs	1619
	Sew Many Creations	1422





	The Designer's Workshop	1121
	The Good Life	1519
	Wendt Quilting	1118
Rulers	Nine Patch Fabrics	1518
Sewing Furniture	Horn of America	1213
ocwing rannaare	Martelli Cutting Systems/Longarm	1219
	Tracey's Tables	1426
Stencils	Full Line Stencils by Hancy Creations	1316
Threads	Superior Threads	1413
	WonderFil Specialty Threads	1207
Travel	Quilt and Cruise	1119
IIAVCI	Quiit and Ordise	1119
Wool	Primitive Gatherings	1317